
Roster & Handicap ReportOctober 10, 2024 9-Ball

01604 Schools Out
FROM : 

4

3

3

3

4

2

7

3

09740

11130

11161

11173

11034

08382

01898

11128

I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9003

Richardson, Keron

Campbell, Ryan

Bogusz, Noah

Russell, Ramel

Gomez, Enzo

Juliette, Natasha

Hwang, Lip

Snow, Cove

01605 Chekhov's Run -R3
FROM : 

6

5

3

6

4

2

2

1

09312

10432

10665

10713

10632

08652

10997

11121

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9004

Solomon, Nicholas

Zavalia, Agustin

Moller, Sebastian

Rutherford, Sam

Segal, Alex

Roden, Hugh

Flamini, Enrique

Llewellyn, Gianna

02903 Brooklyn Warriors
FROM : 

2

3

4

3

3

4

3

6

10397

10327

10396

10385

10406

10136

06289

08135

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9001

Quintero, Heaven

Quintero, Armando

Sanchez, Michael

Pedalino, Pietro

Fernandez, Anthony

Aybar, Ivan

Batista, Abigail

Rahman, Md Arifur

02905 The Odd Balls -R2
FROM : 

4

5

3

4

3

4

6

3

10504

10430

10527

10548

10539

11040

08438

04303

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9002

Gibson, J-Quan

Kubrak, Boris

Singleton, Marlon

Dumesle, Romere

Persaud, Ravendra

Samuel, Timothy

Joseph, Dominique

Stevens, Natasha

03704 Chalk is Free -R3
FROM : 

4

7

3

3

6

5

3

3

10417

02429

10369

10151

10205

07904

10725

09821

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY

N 9006

Levine-Justicia, Gabriel

Snyder, Kenneth

Islam, Josy

Zare, Yocelyn

Rampersaud, Trevor

Leyva, Alfredo

Rhoads, Samantha

Portillo, Hortencia

03706 Eye Cue -R2
FROM : 

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

7

10777

11120

10836

10773

10950

14821

11215

09605I

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9002

Sujoy, Asif

Hussain, Mohammed

Guzzardi, Salvatore

Abdelnour, Shane

Rinos, Michael

Espinosa, Daniel

Castillo, Juan

Thakur, Rahat

04503 Odd Ballers -R2
FROM : 

4

5

5

4

3

4

7

14821

08967

10603

11120

11189

11215

10657

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9001

Espinosa, Daniel

Cruz, Anthony

Torres, Jose

Hussain, Mohammed

Paulino, Orlando

Castillo, Juan

Likaimi, Zineb

04504 Rackless Behavior -R2
FROM : 

4

7

3

3

4

6

3

3

06245

05285

09540

09960

10175

10721

09113

11084

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9005

Lemon, May

Jimenez, Daniel

Goldiner, Scott

Chavez, Henry

Muniz, Jonathan

Dvoracek, Roman

Crnogorac, Katarina

Camacho, Glenn Ryan

04701 Stick 'Em Up -R1
FROM : 

3

4

7

3

3

2

3

4

03208

05847

08516

09821

07785

10207

06347

08128

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9006

Hougen, Lauren

Derman, Justin

Cholula, David

Portillo, Hortencia

Dalloul, Rania

Stone, Olivia

Jackson, Lauren

Wong, Meredith

04702 Hot Pockets -R2
FROM : 

3

6

4

4

5

7

3

05633

13300

09735

09669

09806

09206

15208

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
N 9005

Videa, Jayme

Calkins, Brett

Villanueva, Elmore

Sami, Rob

Farias, Ariel

Bhaskaran, Avinash

Rosso, Merrily

07501 Cue Therapy -R2
FROM : 

4

6

5

6

3

4

3

4

08377

10592

08156

00381

11005

11018

10211

09207

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY
N 9003

Banister, David

Sletten, Steven

Loknauth, Devendra

Swiderski, Marcin

Diaz, Edwin

Persaud, Priya

Russell, Rolanda

Ramnandan, Vishwanauth

07508 What's Up! -R2
FROM : 

4

5

3

7

7

4

4

3

53397

03712

07805

02278

10657

07997

00717

07370

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY
N 9004

Studley, Debra

Ko, Michelle

Tulande, Claudia

Tapia, Dario

Likaimi, Zineb

Moyano, Ray

Zarzuela, Francisco

Borum, Hannah

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportOctober 10, 2024 8-Ball Open

01101 The Jackals
FROM : 

4

6

4

4

3

6

3

5

09194

08910

07227

10464

10940

06628

11179

02384

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8007

Watts, Thomas

Cruceta, Alvaro

Mazzeo, Michael

Gotfryd, Elias

Ortiz, Avian

Morrison, John

Brough, Matt

Morales, Manuel

02204 Racked and Ready -R3
FROM : 

3

4

4

5

3

5

3

10754

10977

11014

10971

11043

11038

10996

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8010

Greenstein, Clara

Fleisher, Charles

Schneider, Charles

Perry, Nate

Timson, Chris

Young, Tim

Roberts, Jules

02206 Cue-Thulhu -R1
FROM : 

4

5

4

3

2

4

5

6

07254

12830

07170

10655

10693

07372

04904

07976

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8005

Freeman, Donnell

Babai, Hosein

Varga, Candace

Curran, Jonathan

Jeffears, Rachel

Nieves, Esteban

Brower, Paul

Bogen, Jeff

02208 Gotham City Knights -R3
FROM : 

6

3

2

4

3

3

5

6

08757

08742

09509

11027

10821

10573

06676

11265

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8004

Vickerman, Darren

Rosales, Josue

Espinal, Peter

Sussman, Mark

Stuvecke, Philipp

Rosales, Eli

Cortes, Alex

Rodriguez, Ricky

02404 Shot Callerz -R1
FROM : 

5

7

5

5

3

3

2

3

06950

00859

09088

00835

09264

08767

11264

11280

I

Skl Number Name

Flushing, NY

O 8006

Fearon, Jamie

Abreu, Louis

Vega, Willy

Vargus, Nick

Armstrong, Tia

Alexandre, Steve

DiBono, JoAnn

Hudson, Dennis

02505 The Brothers -R3
FROM : 

3

5

3

7

5

5

3

4

10463

10453

10918

10934

08156

10393

11148

11260

I

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8001

Cartagena, Antonio

Cartagena, Angel

Calle, George

Marcelo, Sal

Loknauth, Devendra

Russo, Louis

Jordan, Jayson

Jimenez, Juan

02511 Crocodiles
FROM : 

5

6

5

5

4

5

3

3

05315

03539

08206

09156

08413

03479

08426

09314

Skl Number Name

Woodside, NY

O 8003

Barzola, James

Smarook, Stephen

Chauca, Edwin

Villalba, Christian

Beliard, Yoann

Inferrera, Dominic

Yi, Jayeon

Ciraulo, Thomas

03105 Mike's Sister -R2
FROM : 

3

6

4

4

3

6

4

6

02388

02141

09569

08520

00429

01532

06191

00050

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8006

Petrosino, Michele

Petrosino, Michael

Warren, Jessica

Kirsch, Howard

Gluck, Jeanne

Tonn, Frank

Dieguez, Elvy

Kompanetz, Arvad

03107 Brooklyn's Finest -R2
FROM : 

7

6

4

5

4

4

2

3

06214

08438

02280

10963

07272

08997

10040

08812

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8003

Jefferson, Marcus

Joseph, Dominique

Fisher, Jack

Hanne, Michael

Lall, Narine

Alami, Yassine

Hursh, Emily

Alkilany, Adam

03203 Pool Party, Man
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

4

6

4

5

09576

09585

09578

09565

09606

09589

09440

09676

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8010

Calabrese, Chris

Daniels, Sarah

Lobasso, Mike

Tran, Dan

Neal, Daniel

Lavery, Chris

Alekar, Sanket

Vincent, McLain

03204 The Enablers -R2
FROM : 

5

5

3

5

6

6

4

2

14440

08886

89955

09040

09985

10641

09315

10693

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8009

Hotchner, Allen

Semko, Ole

Ma, Nika

Mesko, Daniel

DeMatte, Nick

Khatir, Mohamed

Martinez, Kiara

Jeffears, Rachel

03211 Los Sucio Rojas
FROM : 

4

4

4

4

4

6

7

4

09906

10679

10329

09861

10800

10198

10921

09837

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8007

Duran, William

Sweeney, Efthimia

Weiss, Erik

Bechtler, Hill

Fuhrman, Josh

Ayeyunmi, Sunny

Swadi, Mohammed

Hioki, Theresa

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportOctober 10, 2024 8-Ball Open

04201 Malocchio -R2
FROM : 

4

5

3

5

3

5

6

4

06097

07312

03858

08485

04213

11380

05235

09827

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8002

Jones, Don

Mazzia, John Robert

Afflitto, Richard

Jones, John

Kohler, Jeff

Martinez, Luis

Berwick, Cris

Lopiccolo, Calogero

04405 Pool Tang Clan -R2
FROM : 

5

7

6

5

3

3

4

2

10589

13066

10544

10513

04621

07990

04501

11255I

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY

O 8001

Rhodes, Lewis

Matsushita, Tak

Adam, Hassan

Pastran, Francisco

Kester, Jessica

Kim, Mi Jeong

Quispe, Luis

Pena, Federico

04406 Mojo Factory
FROM : 

5

3

7

3

5

4

3

5

05269

07328

16176

10231

07052

05159

50488

09940

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY

O 8002

Powell, Shantelle

Ortiz, Luz

Gumbs, David

David, Dilsa

Perez, Jerry

Salamone, Tom

Toma, Renee

Kim, Esther

07302 The Gangs All Here -R1
FROM : 

5

6

3

5

3

5

4

4

08981

10198

10772

10744

10803

10153

10161

13160

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8008

Johansson, Gunnar

Ayeyunmi, Sunny

Pearl, Max

Ramirez, Ingamar

Iwerks, Juliane

Franklin, Shawn

Haney, Katy

Wilson, Madeleine

07308 The Misfits -R4
FROM : 

4

2

4

3

3

5

09006

09727

09570

11070

09571

09740

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8004

Ramirez, Ricardo

Pantaleon, Jeremy

Ramirez, Juan

Wiese, Walker

Spadafora, Amber

Richardson, Keron

07401 Cue Therapy -R4
FROM : 

4

5

7

3

3

3

3

5

08377

10592

00381

11005

11018

10211

09207

08156

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8005

Banister, David

Sletten, Steven

Swiderski, Marcin

Diaz, Edwin

Persaud, Priya

Russell, Rolanda

Ramnandan, Vishwanauth

Loknauth, Devendra

07404 Kings n Queens -R2
FROM : 

3

5

5

7

5

4

4

3

07328

07052

09940

16176

04178

10033

10615

10707

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8009

Ortiz, Luz

Perez, Jerry

Kim, Esther

Gumbs, David

Negron, Michael

Weston, Angelique

Reed, Tyler

Jones, Deja

07801 Rack it up -R1
FROM : 

4

3

5

7

2

5

4

3

05789

09880

07952

00254

10639

10352

00453

01064

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8008

Williams, Anthony

Amin, Bibi

Vazquez, Francisco

Rodriguez, Luis

Jefferson, LeAundra

Wells, Adam

Hernandez, Carlos

Monaco, Maureen

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


